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284
Z24
Z90
Z91
286
Z47
Z45
Z89
Z52

. 205
. Z21
. Z36
. 283
. 253
. 288
. Z11
. Z64
. Z40
. 260
. 206
. Z74
. 202
. 207
. 287
. Z51
. Z70
. 225
. 215
. Z31
. Z54
. 213
. 285
. Z46
. Z76
. Z79
. 234
. 227
. 294
. 263
. Z38
. 262
. 216
. 239
. 237
. ZA1
. 292
. 293
. 219
. 218
. 261
. 203
. 277
. Z78

ov
Celle
Osteland
Suhl
Collmberg
Frankfurt/O.
Géttingen
Essen
Rostock
Wdirzburg
Frankfurt/M.
Darmstadt
Osnabriick
Erfurt
Oldenburg
Gera
Koblenz
Weiden
Duisburg
Coesfeld
Freiburg
Bad Kreuznach
Bremen
Hamburg
Schwerin
Bamberg
Hamburg-Ost
Kassel
Nurnberg
Leer
Wiesbaden
Miinchen
Magdeburg
Goppingen
Landshut
Flensburg
Recklinghausen
Harburg
Havelland
Moers
Hagen
Fulda
Regensburg
Wuppertal
Bonn
Bielefeld
Hochsauerland
Siegerland
Saarbriicken
Friedrichshafen
Ansbach
Dortmund
Mainz
Holzminden

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.10.2021

Fest-
punkte Runden
95 9.788
95 7.677
95 4.078
90 6.847
90 7.784
90 3.260
95 3.143
95 2.282
90 2.704
86 1.601
80 0
90 2.208
90 1.274
95 1.459
95 0
86 1.232
88 0
90 0
90 1.490
90 1.472
100 747
90 91
88 989
95 672
86 696
95 970
86 91
88 0
86 0
95 0
90 37
95 384
88 0
95 0
90 455
90 0
88 0
90 36
90 0
95 0
95 0
95 0
95 0
90 0
88 270
100 41
95 0
95 0
100 0
90 0
88 0
95 0
95 0

Runden-
leitung

712

292

34

0

0
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Contest 1-6, DARC Fuchs-

DLPX, Ata
4.702
1.959
5.138
1.754

921
3.077
0

732
154
9562
1.833
0

831
332
1.766
483
1.468
1.601
0

0

691
1.105
329
368
153

0

826
901
886
694
638
367
716
178

0

0

318
179
168
176
337
164
333
158

0

184

0

0

184

0
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CM
192
0
695
177
0
179

jagd
0

1.675
0
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Total
15.394
11.603

9.945
8.778
8.705
6.516
3.714
3.014
2.858
2.729
2.456
2.380
2.105

1.967

1.955

1.894

1.754

1.601

1.490

1.472

1.438

1.369

1.318

1.040

1.008

970
917
901
886
862
844
751
716
672
615
500
492
391
347
347
337
333
333
320
270
225
191
187
184
174
173
172
170

Aktivitats-
monat
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja

ja
ja

ja
ja

ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja



VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.10.2021

54. 765 Norddeich 90 0 0 0 161 0 161 ja
55. Z50 Hamburg-West 95 0 0 160 0 0 160



